Ill TRIMESTRE 2022

Ore di Assenza

Ore lavorabili

Tasso di assenteismo
Tasso di presenza

AREA STAFF

175,50
7.788,50
2,25%
97,75%

AREA TECNICA

1.589,50
76.843,57
2,07%
97.93%

AREA
AMMINISTRAZIONE E
CONTROLLO
857,25
29.552,25
2,90%
97.10%

AREA CORPORATE

76,50
13.696,23
0,56%
99.44%

AREA TESORERIAE
FINANZA

0.00
1.476,00
0,00%
100,00%

TOTALE

2.698,75
129.356,55
2,09%
97.91%



